Report from 2019-08-25 to 2019-08-31

Code

Attendance Management

Course - Session

In Time

Out Time

Date
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27

STU0001
STU0002
STU0003
STU0004
STU000S5
STUO006
STU0007
STUO008
STU0009
STUO0010
STUO0011
STU0012
STU0014
STU0015
STUO0O16
STU0017
STUO0O18
STUO0019
STU0020
STU0021
STU0022
STU0023
STU0024
STU0001
STU0002
STUO0003
STU0004
STU0005

Debasmita Panda
Diptaraj Bag

Sk Sahid Alam
Mamon Chakraborty
Jayanta Panchhak
Nandini Bhattyacharya
Soubata Manna
Sona Das

Piu Mishra

Renuka Jana
Madhushree Jana
Sourav Manna

Ipsita Mishra
Soudipa Guchait
Doyal Maity

Abhijit Karan
Subhasis Rana
Samiran Parua
Moumita Barik
Subrata Khatua
Monalisha Karmakar
Mira Pal

Chameli Giri
Debasmita Panda
Diptaraj Bag

Sk Sahid Alam
Mamon Chakraborty
Jayanta Panchhak

D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]

11:03:33
11:06:05
10:56:51
10:54:01
11:09:25
10:55:13

11:10:19
10:58:07
11:00:37
11:09:31
10:50:52
11:06:44
11:09:25
11:14:03
11:02:18
10:46:50
11:13:37
10:57:29
11:02:33
11:00:16
11:06:03
10:55:50
10:54:04
10:51:57
11:03:44
10:54:55

16:33:07
16:47:01
16:34:15
16:40:19
16:33:05
16:35:21

16:26:01
16:39:03
16:26:38
16:37:51
16:24:24
16:34:20
16:21:54
16:37:14
16:41:46
16:40:27
16:48:37
16:27:06
16:38:10
16:24:58
16:32:14
16:27:10
16:25:36
16:25:22
16:35:42
16:40:48

THTotal Hours WHWorking Hours Status

5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5 HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM

5HH 29 MM
5HH 40 MM
5HH 37 MM
5HH 46 MM
5HH 23 MM
5HH 40 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH15MM
5HH 40 MM
5HH 26 MM
5HH 28 MM
5 HH 33 MM
5HH 27 MM
5HH 12 MM
5HH 23 MM
5 HH 39 MM
5HH 53 MM
5HH 35 MM
5HH 29 MM
5HH 35 MM
5HH 24 MM
5HH 26 MM
5HH 31 MM
5HH 31 MM
5HH 33 MM
5HH 31 MM
5HH 45 MM
0 HH 00 MM

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent



Date

Code

Course - Session

In Time

Out Time

THTotal Hours WHWorking Hours Status

2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-27
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28

STU0006
STU0007
STU0008
STUO009
STU0010
STUO0011
STU0012
STU0014
STU0015
STUOO16
STU0017
STUO0018
STU0019
STU0020
STU0021
STU0022
STU0023
STU0024
STU0001
STU0002
STU0003
STU0004
STU0005
STUO0006
STU0007
STUO0008
STU0009
STU0010
STUO0011
STU0012
STU0014

Nandini Bhattyacharya
Soubata Manna
Sona Das

Piu Mishra

Renuka Jana
Madhushree Jana
Sourav Manna

Ipsita Mishra
Soudipa Guchait
Doyal Maity

Abhijit Karan
Subhasis Rana
Samiran Parua
Moumita Barik
Subrata Khatua
Monalisha Karmakar
Mira Pal

Chameli Giri
Debasmita Panda
Diptaraj Bag

Sk Sahid Alam
Mamon Chakraborty
Jayanta Panchhak
Nandini Bhattyacharya
Soubata Manna
Sona Das

Piu Mishra

Renuka Jana
Madhushree Jana
Sourav Manna

Ipsita Mishra

D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]

10:58:44
10:59:43
11:06:16
10:50:22
10:59:07
11:05:01
11:13:25
11:12:50

10:45:50
10:52:29
10:58:00
10:58:58
11:04:36
11:03:17
10:51:32

11:06:02
10:51:07
11:10:45
11:10:17
11:08:12
11:02:33
10:56:54
10:53:40
10:46:36
11:09:30
10:48:41

10:50:09

16:30:59
16:48:14
16:39:02
16:24:19
16:37:43
16:39:24
16:36:29
16:32:48

16:25:20
16:25:07
16:20:57
16:22:06
16:37:47
16:43:23
16:38:02

16:25:57
16:49:43
16:30:09
16:35:33
16:36:12
16:36:00
16:39:01
16:32:04
16:34:43
16:41:18
16:48:17

16:22:21

5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM

0 HH 00 MM
5 HH 32 MM
5HH 48 MM
5HH 32 MM
5HH 33 MM
5HH 38 MM
5HH 34 MM
5HH 23 MM
5HH 19 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 39 MM
5HH 32 MM
5HH 22 MM
5HH 23 MM
5HH 33 MM
5 HH 40 MM
5HH 46 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 19 MM
5HH 58 MM
5HH 19 MM
5HH 25 MM
5HH 28 MM
5HH 33 MM
5HH 42 MM
5HH 38 MM
5HH 48 MM
5HH 31 MM
5HH 59 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 32 MM

Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present



Date

Code

Course - Session

In Time

Out Time

THTotal Hours WHWorking Hours Status

2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-28
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-29

STU0015
STUO016
STU0017
STUO0018
STU0019
STU0020
STU0021
STU0022
STU0023
STU0024
STU0001
STU0002
STU0003
STU0004
STU0005
STUO0006
STU0007
STUO0008
STU0009
STU0010
STU0011
STU0012
STU0014
STU0O15
STUO0O16
STU0017
STU0O18
STU0019
STU0020
STU0021
STU0022

Soudipa Guchait
Doyal Maity

Abhijit Karan
Subhasis Rana
Samiran Parua
Moumita Barik
Subrata Khatua
Monalisha Karmakar
Mira Pal

Chameli Giri
Debasmita Panda
Diptaraj Bag

Sk Sahid Alam
Mamon Chakraborty
Jayanta Panchhak
Nandini Bhattyacharya
Soubata Manna
Sona Das

Piu Mishra

Renuka Jana
Madhushree Jana
Sourav Manna

Ipsita Mishra
Soudipa Guchait
Doyal Maity

Abhijit Karan
Subhasis Rana
Samiran Parua
Moumita Barik
Subrata Khatua
Monalisha Karmakar

D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]

11:01:39
11:01:18
10:52:29
11:01:03
10:48:55
10:48:00
11:04:29
10:45:58
10:49:04
10:58:18
11:11:10
10:48:53
10:57:58
10:49:00

11:06:30
11:10:59
10:50:53
11:13:16

11:12:01
11:01:40
10:47:53

10:51:10
10:48:27
11:00:49
10:48:23
11:11:32
11:14:33
10:45:34

16:29:54
16:39:27
16:34:47
16:28:39
16:46:25
16:37:50
16:48:13
16:33:48
16:26:55
16:32:59
16:45:38
16:29:42
16:31:19
16:48:19

16:39:45
16:46:05
16:23:51
16:40:19

16:40:43
16:30:56
16:38:34

16:43:05
16:29:39
16:23:04
16:27:11
16:36:24
16:48:56
16:44:36

5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM

5HH 28 MM
5 HH 38 MM
5HH 42 MM
5HH 27 MM
5HH 57 MM
5 HH 49 MM
5HH 43 MM
5 HH 47 MM
5HH 37 MM
5 HH 34 MM
5HH 34 MM
5 HH 40 MM
5HH 33 MM
5 HH 59 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5 HH 33 MM
5HH 35 MM
5 HH 32 MM
5HH 27 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 28 MM
5HH 29 MM
5HH 50 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 51 MM
5HH 41 MM
5HH 22 MM
5HH 38 MM
5HH 24 MM
5HH 34 MM
5HH 59 MM

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present



Date

Code

Course - Session

In Time

Out Time

THTotal Hours WHWorking Hours Status

2019-08-29
2019-08-29
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-30
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31

STU0023
STU0024
STU0001
STU0002
STU0003
STU0004
STU0005
STUO006
STU0007
STUO0008
STU0009
STUO0010
STUO0011
STU0012
STU0014
STU0015
STUO0O16
STU0017
STUO0O18
STU0O019
STU0020
STU0021
STU0022
STU0023
STU0024
STU0001
STU0002
STU0003
STU0004
STU0005
STU0006

Mira Pal

Chameli Giri
Debasmita Panda
Diptaraj Bag

Sk Sahid Alam

Mamon Chakraborty

Jayanta Panchhak

Nandini Bhattyacharya

Soubata Manna
Sona Das

Piu Mishra
Renuka Jana
Madhushree Jana
Sourav Manna
Ipsita Mishra
Soudipa Guchait
Doyal Maity
Abhijit Karan
Subhasis Rana
Samiran Parua
Moumita Barik
Subrata Khatua

Monalisha Karmakar

Mira Pal

Chameli Giri
Debasmita Panda
Diptaraj Bag

Sk Sahid Alam

Mamon Chakraborty

Jayanta Panchhak

Nandini Bhattyacharya

D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]

11:14:39
10:51:45

11:13:13
10:53:37

11:00:31
10:51:52
11:01:49
10:54:17
10:50:12

10:54:12
11:10:28
10:53:30
10:58:25
10:57:47
11:12:15

11:14:04
10:58:50
11:00:22
11:08:08
11:07:15
10:54:28
11:12:44
10:49:11

10:46:18
11:03:23

16:22:55
16:36:39

16:43:54
16:42:54

16:48:02
16:27:41
16:48:21
16:20:49
16:21:51

16:44:51
16:46:13
16:39:42
16:36:06
16:46:27
16:34:18

16:28:44
16:46:53
16:46:33
16:45:12
16:35:31
16:44:44
16:38:40
16:32:27

16:26:55
16:35:12

5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM

0 HH 00 MM
5HH 8 MM
5HH 44 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 30 MM
5 HH 49 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 47 MM
5HH 35 MM
5HH 46 MM
5HH 26 MM
5HH 31 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5 HH 50 MM
5HH 35 MM
5HH 46 MM
5HH 37 MM
5 HH 48 MM
5HH 22 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 14 MM
5HH 48 MM
5HH 46 MM
5HH 37 MM
5HH 28 MM
5HH 50 MM
5HH 25 MM
5HH 43 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 40 MM
5HH 31 MM

Absent

Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present



Date
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31
2019-08-31

Code
STU0007
STU0008
STU0009
STUOO10
STUO0011
STU0012
STUO0014
STUOO15
STUO0016
STUO0017
STU0018
STUOO19
STU0020
STU0021
STU0022
STU0023
STU0024

Name
Soubata Manna
Sona Das
Piu Mishra
Renuka Jana
Madhushree Jana
Sourav Manna
Ipsita Mishra
Soudipa Guchait
Doyal Maity
Abhijit Karan
Subhasis Rana
Samiran Parua
Moumita Barik
Subrata Khatua
Monalisha Karmakar
Mira Pal
Chameli Giri

Course - Session In Time Out Time THTotal Hours WHWorking Hours Status

D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]
D.EL.ED [2018-20]

11:03:33
11:12:56
11:10:35
11:14:47

10:57:27
10:58:44
10:45:29
11:12:33

10:52:55
10:58:14
11:13:57
11:00:13
11:08:55

10:45:59

16:37:33
16:35:27
16:38:58
16:21:06

16:37:49
16:46:09
16:49:19
16:31:18

16:31:26
16:42:27
16:20:35
16:42:49
16:32:22

16:39:11

5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM
5HH 20 MM

5HH 34 MM
5 HH 22 MM
5HH 28 MM
5HH 6 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5 HH 40 MM
5HH 47 MM
6 HH 3 MM
5HH 18 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 38 MM
5 HH 44 MM
5HH 6 MM
5 HH 42 MM
5HH 23 MM
0 HH 00 MM
5HH 53 MM

Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present



